Something

A smooth and versatile white paper, ideal for text
and graphics and suitable for use in all office
equipment.

Basis Weight (g/m2) 1SO 536 80 90
Thickness (um) ISO 534 105 118
Whiteness (CIE) ISO 11475 170 170
Roughness Bendtsen (ml/min) ISO 8791-2 150 190
Opacity (%) 1SO 2471 95 96
Bulk (cm*/g) 1SO 2470-2 1,31 1,31

EU ‘1'-'"

Ecnlgael

www.acolabal.e

EFSC

www.fsc.org
FSC® C101533

The mark of
responsible forestry

Something
ls i
'““““Paper% e, 7

s
| e

| 'S .
k!!' in Q | " in a

Find more about Data Copy at www.antalis.com

Data
COpY-

L 6 8 & G

GREEN STAR SYSTEM®

FOR THE
PLANET
100
131
170
190
97
1,31
[
CREATE
A GREAT
IMPRESSION

| =

06.08.2025



