06.08.202

Something for everyday.



A smooth and versatile white paper, ideal for text and graphics and suitable for use in all office equipment.



- Available in A5, A4, A3 formats
- Special NonStopBox, 4 holes-punched products
- Quality paper with premium whiteness and high smoothness
- FSC® certified and awarded with EU Ecolabel
- ColorLok® certified for great results on both laser and inkjet
- Product packaging is made of recyclable paper base materials
- As a member of 1% for the Planet, Data Copy® donates one percent of its turnover to non-profit organisations



Basis Weight (g/m²)	ISO 536	80	90	100
Thickness (µm)	ISO 534	105	118	131
Whiteness (CIE)	ISO 11475	170	170	170
Roughness Bendtsen (ml/min)	ISO 8791-2	150	190	190
Opacity (%)	ISO 2471	95	96	97
Bulk (cm³/g)	ISO 2470-2	1,31	1,31	1,31































